
P R O P O S E D   E L E  V A T I O N S
S C A L E   1 : 5 0

EXISTING MATERIALS:

1. Grey Dry Dash Harling.

2. Dark Grey Concrete Roof Tiles.

3. Light Grey Mock Granite Quoin Stones.

4. All Rainwater & Foul water goods in Grey uPVC.

E A S T   E L E V A T I O NN O R T H   E L E V A T I O N

1.

Lead Upstand

Rev. Date By Description

Drawn by

Drawing No.Job No.Scale

Computer Ref. Plot Date

Revision

A1

A3

Project ContentsConsultants

Written dimensions only to be used.
Check and verify all dimensions on site before
construction.
Refer to all Detail Drawings and other Consultants
drawings before commencing work.
Refer any discrepancies to the Designer.
Submit shop drawings for inspection before
manufacture.

Notes

Birchlea,

37 A, George Stree, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, AB54 8BX.

Alterations to Existing Dwelling.

Proposed Elevations. VG111 #

VG111

1:50

1:100 #

0121

01/03/21

Structural Engineers:
Email:
Tel:
Quantity Surveyor:
Tel:
Email:

W E S T   E L E V A T I O NS O U T H   E L E V A T I O N

1.

1.

1.

1.

5. 5.

5.

2.

2.

3.

3.
3.

3.

Chimney

Lead Upstand

Chimney

Garage Door

Concrete
Lintel

Concrete Sills
on all windows.

Grey uPVC Soil
Vent Pipe.

Gas Meter Box

Electricity
Meter Box

APPLICATION SITE LOCATION

PROPOSED MATERIALS:

5. New Double Glazed uPVC Windows.

6. Soffits and Fascias to be painted white to match
windows.

7. Solid Core Walnut Composite Decking.

6.

7.

Existing Front
Garden Wall.

Existing
Boundary

Stone Wall.

Railway Sleepers
forming planting

bed.

5.

6.

7.

Existing Front
Garden Wall.

Existing
Boundary
Stone Wall.

Railway Sleepers
forming planting
bed.

6.

7.

6.

For Proposed Window Information, refer to the following link:
https://www.wickes.co.uk/Wickes-White-uPVC-Casement-Window---Left-Side-Hung+Fixed-Lite-1190-x-1010mm/p/113055

Window Manufacturer yet to be confirmed by client.


	Sheets and Views
	VG111 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS


