







Grey Dry Dash Harling.
 Dark Grey Concrete Roof Tiles.
 Light Grey Mock Granite Quoin Stones.
 All Rainwater & Foul water goods in Grey uPVC.

EXISTING MATERIALS:

PROPOSED MATERIALS:

5. New Double Glazed uPVC Windows.

7. Solid Core Walnut Composite Decking.

6. Soffits and Fascias to be painted white to match

For Proposed Window Information, refer to the following link: https://www.wickes.co.uk/Wickes-White-uPVC-Casement-Window---Left-Side-Hung+Fixed-Lite-1190-x-1010mm/p/113055 Window Manufacturer yet to be confirmed by client.

PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

SCALE 1:50

Notes	Rev.	Date	Ву	Description	Consultants
Written dimensions only to be used. Check and verify all dimensions on site before construction. Refer to all Detail Drawings and other Consultants drawings before commencing work. Refer any discrepancies to the Designer. Submit shop drawings for inspection before manufacture.					Structural Engineers: Email: Tel: Quantity Surveyor: Tel: Email:

Project	Contents	Scale	Job No.	Drawing No.	Revision
Birchlea,	Proposed Elevations.	A1	0121	VG111	#
37 A, George Stree, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, AB54 8BX.		1:50	Drawn by	Computer Ref.	Plot Date
or ri, edelige ender, normy, riberadensime, riberaber.		A3			
Alterations to Existing Dwelling.		1:100	#	VG111	01/03/21